" ID [Task Name
- 811 Incomplete:
812 Clearing -
813 Pulverizing -
814 Roug'h'Grade -
815 Culverts
816 I. Driveway Prep o
817 | Gravel Drl\reways | -
818 |  Fine Grade | -
819 | Paving -
- 820 Gravel Shoulder
| 821 Pavement Marklngs
822 Guardrails -
- 823 Site Polish
824 Station 20-30 -
825 Driveway Culverts -
= T L
- 827 Finish Grade
828 Topsoil
829 Restorahon/Seed -
830 Station 30-40
831 Driveway Culverts
832 Subgrade -
833 Finish Grade
835 Restorahon/Seed
836 |  Station40-50
837 Driveway Culverts
838 Subgrade - K T
- 839 Finish Grade
840 Topsoil
- 841 Restoration/Seed
842 Station 50-60
843 Drlveway Culverts o
844 Subgrade '
- 845 Finish Grade o
86| Topsol
- 847 Restoration/Seed
848 Station 60-70
849 Drlveway_Gtherts' _ )
850 Subgrade
- 851 Finish Grade
852 _Topson -
| 853 Restoratlon/Seed
854 |  sStation70-79
- 855 Driveway Culverts
W Subgrade
857 | T _
858 Crub Prep
859 “Pour Curb (Sub)
. 860 'Topsoil _
861 ~ Restoration/Seed

Duration Start IFinish Predecessors
55days Mon 3/22/21Fri 6/4/21
5days Mon 3/22/21Fri 3/26/21
~ 2days  Mon3/29/21Tue 3/30/21 812
2days Wed 3/31/21Thu4/1/21 813
" 3days  Mon 5/3/21Wed 5/5/21  814SS+23 days
i 6days  Tue5/4/21Tue5/11/21 857
3days Fr|_5_7_'f/21Tue5/11/21 81688+3days
~ 3days Wed5/12/21Fri5/14/21 817
~ 3days Mon 5/17/21 Wed 5(19/21 818 o
T 2days Thu5/20/21Fri5/21/21 819
1 day Mon 5/24/21 Mon 5/24/21 820
- 4days " Tue 5/25/21 Fri 5/28721 821
-  4days  Tue6/1/21Fri6/4/21  822FS+1day
 6days  Frid/2/21Fri 4/9/21 -
 1day Fri4/2/21Fri 4/2/21 814
2 days' Mon 4/5/21 Tue 4/6/21 825
 1day Wed4/7/21Wed4/7/21 826
- 1day  Thu4/8/21Thu 4/8/21 827
~ 1day  Fri4l921Fri4/921 828
~ 8days Mon 4/5:21Wed 4 41421 .
~ 1day  Mon4/5/21Mon 4/521 825
" 2days  Thu4/8/21Fri4/9/21 827
"~ 1day Mon4/12/21Mon 4/12/21 832
1day Tue4/1321Tue4/13/21 833
1 1day Wed 4/14/21Wed 4/14/21 834
10days  Tue 4/6/21Mon 4/19/21
S 1day  Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/6/21 831
1 day Tue 4/13/21Tue 4/13/21 833
~ 2days Wed 4/14/21Thu 4/15/21 838
~ 1day Fri4/16/l21Fri4/16/21 839
" 1day " Mon 4/19/21 Mon 4/19/21 "é'ziﬁ"""” '
| 13days Wed4/7/21Fri4/2321
 1day Wed4/7/21Wed 4/7/21 837
I 3days  Fri4/16/21 Tue 4/20/21 839
' ‘1day Wed 4/21/21Wed 4/21/21 844
- 1day Thu4/22/21Thu4/2221 845
1day  Fri423/21Fri4/2321 846
15days  Thu4/821Wed 4/28121
) - 1day Thu4/821Thu4/8/21 843
2days " Thu 4/22/21Fri 4/23/21 845
1day Mon 4/26/21Mon 4/26/21 850
' 1day  Tue 4/27/21Tue 4/27/21 851
' 1day Wed 4/28/21 Wed 4/28/21 '552 o
 23days  Fri4/9/21Tue 5/111/21 ’
"~ 1day Fri 4/9/21 Fri 4/9/21 849
~ 4days  Tue 4/27/21Fri 4/30/21 851
~ 1day Mon5/3/21Mon 5/3/121 856
- “1day  Tueb5/4/21Tue5/4/21 857
~ 3days Wed5/5/21Fri 5/7/21 858
~ 1day Mon5/10/21Mon 5/10/21 859
[ 1day Tue5/11/21Tue5/11/21 860




